
RRP 
incl GST

RETAIL 
GROSS

PROFIT %

TRADE PRIC ING &  
ORDER INFORMATION

wool hero

QUANTITY
TRADE PRICE

+ GST

10 - 69 units

70 - 250 units

250 + units $12.53

www.woolhero.co.nz info@woolhero.co.nz

$14.61

$16.70 $34.95

$34.95

$34.95

44%

52%

59%

To order, head to our website www.woolhero.co.nz and click Wholesale Information. 

From here you can quickly set up a new account and place your order. 

We will email you an invoice for payment - see below for more details.

Recycled, reusable, and 100% eco-friendly.

Handmade right here in New Zealand, wool hero is a quintessentially 
kiwi product, with a sustainable and stylish edge. 

Pricing

Min Qty 10 units.

Pricing does not include shipping costs.

Ready to order?

Payment & Delivery

Payments are due prior to shipping. We accept payment online via Credit 

Card or via Bank Transfer. We will process your order to include shipping 

costs, and send an invoice to the email address on file.

Once your order is complete, we will endeavour to ship your wool hero's via 

Post Haste courier within 2-3 business days.




