TRADE PRICING & ORDER INFORMATION

wool hero

## Recycled, reusable, and 100% eco-friendly.

Handmade right here in New Zealand, wool hero is a quintessentially kiwi product, with a sustainable and stylish edge.

QUANTITY	TRADE PRICE + GST	RRP incl GST	RETAIL GROSS PROFIT %
10 - 69 units	\$16.70	\$34.95	44%
70 - 250 units	\$14.61	\$34.95	52%
250 + units	\$12.53	\$34.95	59%
	Min Qty 10 un Pricing does not include		

## Pricing



## Ready to order?

To order, head to our website www.woolhero.co.nz and click **Wholesale Information**. From here you can quickly set up a new account and place your order. We will email you an invoice for payment - see below for more details.

## Payment & Delivery

Payments are due prior to shipping. We accept payment online via Credit Card or via Bank Transfer. We will process your order to include shipping costs, and send an invoice to the email address on file.

Once your order is complete, we will endeavour to ship your wool hero's via Post Haste courier within 2-3 business days.